
WHAT'S HAPPENING AT THE LIBRARY
Explore family-friendly programs this March at your library.

For more information visit 
our website sclibnj.org 

or call Warren Twp. Library's 
Youth Services desk 908-458-8454

WHAT'S HAPPENING AT THE LIBRARY

BIRTH - 6 YEARS
Pop-Up Storytime: St. Patrick's Day (ages 2-5 years)

Thursday, March 05: 10:00am - 10:30am
 

Music and Movement (ages birth-3 years old)
Tuesday, March 17: 10:00am - 10:45am
Registration opens on Tuesday, February 25 2020

 
Stories and Songs with Miss Katie (birth-5 years)

Tuesday, March 24: 10:00am - 10:30am
 

Shooting Stars Gymnastics (ages 2-6 years old)
Tuesday, March 31: 10:30am - 11:15am

Registration opens on Tuesday, March 10.

GRADES K-5
Bird Buddies (grades K-5)

Monday, March 02: 7:00pm - 8:00pm
Registration now open.

 
Let's Cook: Panini Your Way (grades 3-5)
Tuesday, March 03: 4:30pm - 5:15pm

Registration now open.
 

Read to a Therapy Dog (grades K-4)
Monday, March 09: 4:30pm - 5:30pm

Your reading buddy Max is certified through 
Therapy Dogs International.

Registration opens on Tuesday, February 18.
 

From the Mouths of Owls (grades 3-5)
Wednesday, March 11: 5:00pm -

5:45pm
Presented by the Somerset County 4-H Association.

Registration opens on Wednesday, February 19.
 

Chess Club (grades K-5)
Tuesday, March 24: 4:30pm - 5:30pm

Registration opens on Tuesday, March 3.
 

LEGO® Club (grades K-5)
Saturday, March 28: 11:00am - 12:00pm

Registration opens on Saturday, March 7.

FAMILIES
Storytime with "Matilda"

Saturday, March 07: 11:00am - 12:00pm
Presented by Watchung Hills Regional High School's  Drama Club

Registration now open.
 

Drop-In Craft: St. Patrick's Day
Tuesday, March 10: 3:30pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday, March 17: 3:30pm - 7:00pm

 
Concert for Kids

Saturday, March 14: 1:00pm - 2:00pm
Performed by Watchung Hills Regional High School's music students

Registration opens on Saturday, February 22.
 

DIY: "Welcome Spring" Craft
Wednesday, March 18: 9:30am - 8:30pm

Thursday, March 19: 9:30am - 8:30pm
Friday, March 20: 9:30am - 4:30pm

Saturday, March 21: 9:30am - 4:30pm
Monday, March 23: 9:30am - 8:30pm
Tuesday, March 24: 9:30am - 8:30pm

 
Construction Zones: STEM Activities for Families 

Saturday, March 21: 11:00am - 2:00pm

TWEENS and TEENS
Tween Advisory Board (grades 4-6)

Thursday, March 05: 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Registration now open.

 

Teen Advisory Board (grades 7-12)

Saturday, March 07: 2:00pm - 3:00pm

Registration now open.

 

Teen Leadership Academy (grades 7-12)

Thursday, March 12: 7:00pm - 8:00pm

Registration opens on Thursday, February 27.

 

Amelia Earhart - The Power of One (Teens-Adults)

Saturday, March 14: 2:00pm - 3:00pm

Presented by Susan Loricchio, general aviation pilot and historian.

Registration now open.

 

Creating a College Resume and Telling Your Story 

 (grades 9-12)

Thursday, March 19: 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Registration opens on Thursday, February 27.

 

Teen Bad Art Night (grades 6-12)

Thursday, March 26: 7:00pm - 8:00pm

Registration opens on Thursday, March 5.


